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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA SUKMA TRIALS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil Kuala Lumpur
27 - 28 January 2024

Power by IGIS

107 - 100m Lelaki - Heats

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: -0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 10 MUHAMMAD FAKHRIY FASSYEEN BIN
ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD FAKHRIY FASSYEEN
BIN 12.24  

2 632 NG ZHONG HAO CHK ATHLETICS 12.76  

3 62 TENG KAI ZHE FALCON ATHLETICS 12.829  

4 255 MUHAMMAD FARREL IZZAT BIN AZWAN SMK TAMAN DESA 12.830  

5 211 UMAR ASHMAN BIN MOHAMAD RAZLI TCH ATHLETICS 12.86  

6 279 MUHAMMAD FATHURRAHMAN BIN MOHD
AZLI MSS TERENGGANU 12.95  

7 263 MUHAMMAD IMRAN ISMAIL BIN SHARIMAN KELAB OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA 13.06  

8 568 MUHAMMAD ADAM HARITH BIN ROSTAM KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 13.80  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +0.3 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 278 AMZAR BIN RUSLI MSS TERENGGANU 11.86  

2 219 MUHAMMAD IRFAN HAKIMI BIN JAILANI MUTIARAR 12.08  

3 589 NUH BIN KHAIRUL AIZAT BEBAS (NUH BIN KHAIRUL AIZAT) 12.66  

4 415 AHMAD FARIS MUSYRIF B MUHD
RASYDAN ALIME SMK PETALING KL 12.76  

5 551 ASHRAFF RAFIQQ B. MOHD RAHMAT TITAN ATHLETICS 2 12.96  

6 210 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN MOHD HERMAN TCH ATHLETICS 13.38  

7 63 IAN NG JING YI FALCON ATHLETICS 13.53  

8 637 MUHAMMAD NAQIB ZAHIN KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 13.69  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA SUKMA TRIALS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil Kuala Lumpur
27 - 28 January 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: -0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 639 AARON AHMAD BIN AHMAD BASTIAN WIPERS 12.03  

2 198 HAZIQ IKHWAN BIN ADNAN KEDAH 12.24  

3 393 MUHAMMAD AQIL ILMAN BIN HASZAINIZAM CAK SPORT ACADEMY 12.25  

4 559 MUHAMMAD FARISH SHAKEER KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 12.74  

5 59 YEW FOONG ZE FALCON ATHLETICS 13.15  

6 237 CHOW YI YOUNG CHKL TNF 13.31  

- 280 HAIQAL HAKIMMI BIN SABARUDIN SMK BUKIT JALOR DNS  

- 127 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL BIN GATOT SUBROTO MSN SELANGOR DNS  

Heat 4 Start Time: Wind: +0.8 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 54 TAI HENG YU FALCON ATHLETICS 11.75   q

2 234 KOH SHUN YUAN CHKL TNF 12.05  

3 458 MUHAMMAD AKIF FAHIM BIN MOHD RASHID JESS ATHLETICS 12.67  

4 473 MUHAMMAD IQBAL BIN RUMAIZI UNIMEL ATHLETIC CLUB 12.95  

5 246 AHMAD ADIB NAUFAL BIN ABDULLAH BEECITY SQUAD 13.62  

- 567 MOHD ALIF DANISH BIN MUHD AZZAID KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA DNS  

- 530 MOHAMMAD ARSHAD AL-RAFAEI B. MOHD
SABRI TITAN ATHLETICS 1 DNS  

- 138 DARWISY NUQMAN BIN RUSLI MSN SELANGOR DNS  



RESULT

3 / 14

Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA SUKMA TRIALS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil Kuala Lumpur
27 - 28 January 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 5 Start Time: Wind: -0.9 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 141 DANISH IRFAN BIN TAMRIN MSN SELANGOR 11.05   q

2 584 AMZAR MUQRI BIN ABD MANAN POA TERENGGANU 11.84  

3 453 MUHAMMAD MUAZ ANAQI BIN MOHD
KHIR BJTNF (BUKIT JELUTONG TRACK N 12.21  

4 203 SOH YEE KIAN KBIANS ATHLETICS 12.41  

5 57 JAYMEN LAU JUEN ZHENG FALCON ATHLETICS 12.61  

6 249 MUHAMMAD AZEEM MIIQAEL BIN
SULAIMAN BEECITY SQUAD 13.15  

7 564 YUGESH PERAKASH KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 13.23  

8 471 MUHAMMAD IRFAN HAKIMI BIN SAMSUL
BAHRI UNIMEL ATHLETIC CLUB 13.91  

Heat 6 Start Time: Wind: +0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 579 SHAZRIL ASHRAFF B SHAMSURBAHRY POA TERENGGANU 11.39   q

2 651 SYAFIZUL AZWAN B. SYARMIZI MSN PERAK 11.43   q

3 262 MUHAMMAD AFIFFARIS BIN MOHAMAD
AZIZAL HISYAM

KELAB OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA 11.56   q

4 545 MOHD REJAB HILMI B. MOHD IKHSAN TITAN ATHLETICS 2 11.84  

5 562 MUAMMAR WATHIQ BIN MUHAMMAD HAFIZI KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 12.32  

6 680 MUHAMMAD HAIRUL AZRIN PLMSD KUALA SELANGOR 12.88  

- 220 ARYAN ZARIFF ZAFRIEL BIN MOHD FAUZI MUTIARAR DNS  

- 247 MUHAMMAD HAFIY IDRAKI BIN MOHD
FAKRULLAH BEECITY SQUAD DNS  
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KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA SUKMA TRIALS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil Kuala Lumpur
27 - 28 January 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 7 Start Time: Wind: +0.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 194 ZAINURAQBAR BIN ZULBAHARIN KEDAH 11.55   q

2 587 MUHAMMAD AMIR ARSHAD B NORASHRI POA TERENGGANU 11.638   q

3 652 MOHD NAIM B. ZAMBAHARI MSN PERAK 11.98  

4 599 CHAI ZONG YOU BEBAS (SHARENE MAN HUI-
TING) 12.23  

5 398 MUHAMMAD HARIESZSH DANIEL BIN
MARWAN CAK SPORT ACADEMY 12.46  

6 546 MUHAMMAD ALWIS ABBASY B. AZLIN TITAN ATHLETICS 2 12.53  

7 636 MUAMMAR WAZIEN BIN MUHAMMAD HAFIZI KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 13.45  

- 139 ZAINUR AMMAR DANISH BIN ZAINAL MSN SELANGOR DNS  

Heat 8 Start Time: Wind: +0.4 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 653 MUHAMAD DANISH AKMAL B.ABDUL KADIR MSN PERAK 11.13   q

2 580 MUHAMMAD HASRUL NAJMI BIN BADRUL POA TERENGGANU 11.24   q

3 197 MUHAMMAD DZUL DANISH BIN JAMARI KEDAH 11.40   q

4 563 MUHAMMAD DARWISY MIQAEL BIN FAZLI
HASLAM KELAB OLAHRAGA SHAHSARA 11.634   q

5 31 MUHAMMAD HARITH DANIEL BIN
MOHD.FAWZI BEBAS (MUHAMMAD HARITH) 11.77   q

6 218 PUTRA AIRIL NAJMI BIN AHMAD FAIRUL MUTIARAR 12.81  

7 628 LEONG RICKSON PEGASUS 12.89  

- 10 MUHAMMAD FAKHRIY FASSYEEN BIN
ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD FAKHRIY
FASSYEEN BIN DNS  



RESULT

5 / 14

Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA SUKMA TRIALS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil Kuala Lumpur
27 - 28 January 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 9 Start Time: Wind: +0.4 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 101 ADAM HAKIM BIN SAMSUDDIN MSN SELANGOR 10.84   q

2 586 MUHAMMAD RAFIQUDDIN BIN ROSLIN POA TERENGGANU 11.54   q

3 277 MUHAMMAD AMMAR HAZIQ BIN
SAHARUDIN MSS TERENGGANU 11.62   q

4 686 PUTERA AHMAD DARWISY PLMSD KUALA SELANGOR 11.67   q

5 173 BOO YU XIN CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL 11.81  

6 663 IFWAT HAIDAR BIN MOHD ROSDI WIPERS 12.37  

7 14 WAN SHAIFUL NAZRIN BIN MOHD NAZRI TERENGGANU 12.59  

- 221 FAIQ NURULLAH BIN HASMANIZAM MUTIARAR DNS  

Heat 10 Start Time: Wind: +0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 309 REEVE KUA MAN HONG WIPERS 11.19   q

2 687 IMRAN AQIL B. MOHD NIZAM PLMSD KUALA SELANGOR 11.91  

3 49 KUM BO IAN FALCON ATHLETICS 11.93  

4 238 ARIF NAJWAN BIN SYAMSUL BEBAS (ARIF NAJWAN) 12.27  

5 286 ADAM MALEK AL AZIZ COACH JEGA ATHLETIC CLUB ( CJA 12.39  

6 15 MUHAMMAD IZZUL MIRZA BIN
SYARIFUDDIN TERENGGANU 12.43  

7 242 RAYYAN FURKAN AKTAS BEECITY SQUAD 12.65  

8 261 ISAAC DAVIS GARY KELAB OLAHRAGA SETIAWANGSA 12.87  
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KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA SUKMA TRIALS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil Kuala Lumpur
27 - 28 January 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 11 Start Time: Wind: -0.7 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 334 MUHAMMAD IRFAN RAZIQ BIN ROSMAN UIAM 11.57   q

2 52 RESHVEENRAAJ A/L SINGAM FALCON ATHLETICS 11.76   q

3 267 EMIR HAKIM BIN RUSLI KUALA TERENGGANU AA 11.95  

4 435 SARVIN A/L K.KANNIS PONS (SUKMA) 12.51  

5 16 MOHD ALIFF HAIKAL BIN MOHD
HISAMNIFAISAL TERENGGANU 13.37  

- 451 MUHAMMAD ADAM SYAFIQ BIN OSMAN BEBAS FS  

- 248 AREEQ NUSAIR BIN HAIRUL NABEEL ISKANDAR BEECITY SQUAD DNS  

Heat 12 Start Time: Wind: +1.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 428 MUHAMMAD IMAN SYAQIR BIN MOHD FAISAL PONS (SUKMA) 11.44   q

2 335 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN BIN MD.IDRIS UIAM 11.48   q

3 310 NG MING YEW WIPERS 11.791   q

4 389 MUHAMAD HADIF ZIKRY BIN AZIZUL AKMAR CAK SPORT ACADEMY 11.99  

5 53 SHAH FAZRIN DANIEL BIN SHANIRWAN FALCON ATHLETICS 12.25  

6 17 AHMAD FIRDAUS BIN MAIDIN TERENGGANU 12.58  

7 244 NEALFAIZ ADAM BIN MOHAMAD NAZRUL NAZIB BEECITY SQUAD 12.89  



RESULT

7 / 14

Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA SUKMA TRIALS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil Kuala Lumpur
27 - 28 January 2024

Power by IGIS

Heat 13 Start Time: Wind: +1.9 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 438 AVINASH MITRAN A/L VELU PONS (SUKMA) 11.53   q

2 245 MUHAMMAD AMAR NAZRAN BIN MOHD
AZUDDIN BEECITY SQUAD 11.78   q

3 172 DARREN KEE YU HERN CHUNG LING PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL 11.799  

4 455 THUFAIL NAZHAN BIN MAJID JESS ATHLETICS 12.38  

5 392 ZAID IQRAM BIN ZAINUDDIN CAK SPORT ACADEMY 12.54  

6 224 ALIF BIN ABDULLAH SMK BANDAR DAMAI PERDANA 12.56  

- 205 ISKANDAR BIN SAFII KBIANS ATHLETICS DNS  
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Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA SUKMA TRIALS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil Kuala Lumpur
27 - 28 January 2024

Power by IGIS

100m Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 10 MUHAMMAD FAKHRIY FASSYEEN BIN ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD

FAKHRIY
FASSYEEN BIN

12.24

2 1 211 UMAR ASHMAN BIN MOHAMAD RAZLI TCH ATHLETICS 12.86

3 1 255 MUHAMMAD FARREL IZZAT BIN AZWAN SMK TAMAN
DESA 12.830

4 1 263 MUHAMMAD IMRAN ISMAIL BIN SHARIMAN
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA

13.06

5 1 279 MUHAMMAD FATHURRAHMAN BIN MOHD AZLI MSS
TERENGGANU 12.95

6 1 568 MUHAMMAD ADAM HARITH BIN ROSTAM
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SHAHSARA

13.80

7 1 62 TENG KAI ZHE FALCON
ATHLETICS 12.829

8 1 632 NG ZHONG HAO CHK ATHLETICS 12.76

9 2 210 MUHAMMAD HAFIZ BIN MOHD HERMAN TCH ATHLETICS 13.38

10 2 219 MUHAMMAD IRFAN HAKIMI BIN JAILANI MUTIARAR 12.08

11 2 278 AMZAR BIN RUSLI MSS
TERENGGANU 11.86

12 2 415 AHMAD FARIS MUSYRIF B MUHD RASYDAN ALIME SMK PETALING
KL 12.76

13 2 551 ASHRAFF RAFIQQ B. MOHD RAHMAT TITAN
ATHLETICS 2 12.96

14 2 589 NUH BIN KHAIRUL AIZAT BEBAS (NUH BIN
KHAIRUL AIZAT) 12.66

15 2 63 IAN NG JING YI FALCON
ATHLETICS 13.53

16 2 637 MUHAMMAD NAQIB ZAHIN
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SHAHSARA

13.69

17 3 198 HAZIQ IKHWAN BIN ADNAN KEDAH 12.24
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KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA SUKMA TRIALS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil Kuala Lumpur
27 - 28 January 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

18 3 237 CHOW YI YOUNG CHKL TNF 13.31

19 3 393 MUHAMMAD AQIL ILMAN BIN HASZAINIZAM CAK SPORT
ACADEMY 12.25

20 3 559 MUHAMMAD FARISH SHAKEER
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SHAHSARA

12.74

21 3 59 YEW FOONG ZE FALCON
ATHLETICS 13.15

22 3 639 AARON AHMAD BIN AHMAD BASTIAN WIPERS 12.03

23 4 234 KOH SHUN YUAN CHKL TNF 12.05

24 4 246 AHMAD ADIB NAUFAL BIN ABDULLAH BEECITY SQUAD 13.62

25 4 458 MUHAMMAD AKIF FAHIM BIN MOHD RASHID JESS ATHLETICS 12.67

26 4 473 MUHAMMAD IQBAL BIN RUMAIZI UNIMEL
ATHLETIC CLUB 12.95

27 4 54 TAI HENG YU FALCON
ATHLETICS 11.75 q

28 5 141 DANISH IRFAN BIN TAMRIN MSN SELANGOR 11.05 q

29 5 203 SOH YEE KIAN KBIANS
ATHLETICS 12.41

30 5 249 MUHAMMAD AZEEM MIIQAEL BIN SULAIMAN BEECITY SQUAD 13.15

31 5 453 MUHAMMAD MUAZ ANAQI BIN MOHD KHIR
BJTNF (BUKIT

JELUTONG
TRACK N

12.21

32 5 471 MUHAMMAD IRFAN HAKIMI BIN SAMSUL BAHRI UNIMEL
ATHLETIC CLUB 13.91

33 5 564 YUGESH PERAKASH
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SHAHSARA

13.23

34 5 57 JAYMEN LAU JUEN ZHENG FALCON
ATHLETICS 12.61

35 5 584 AMZAR MUQRI BIN ABD MANAN POA
TERENGGANU 11.84

36 6 262 MUHAMMAD AFIFFARIS BIN MOHAMAD AZIZAL HISYAM
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA

11.56 q

37 6 545 MOHD REJAB HILMI B. MOHD IKHSAN TITAN
ATHLETICS 2 11.84



RESULT

10 / 14

Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA SUKMA TRIALS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil Kuala Lumpur
27 - 28 January 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

38 6 562 MUAMMAR WATHIQ BIN MUHAMMAD HAFIZI
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SHAHSARA

12.32

39 6 579 SHAZRIL ASHRAFF B SHAMSURBAHRY POA
TERENGGANU 11.39 q

40 6 651 SYAFIZUL AZWAN B. SYARMIZI MSN PERAK 11.43 q

41 6 680 MUHAMMAD HAIRUL AZRIN PLMSD KUALA
SELANGOR 12.88

42 7 194 ZAINURAQBAR BIN ZULBAHARIN KEDAH 11.55 q

43 7 398 MUHAMMAD HARIESZSH DANIEL BIN MARWAN CAK SPORT
ACADEMY 12.46

44 7 546 MUHAMMAD ALWIS ABBASY B. AZLIN TITAN
ATHLETICS 2 12.53

45 7 587 MUHAMMAD AMIR ARSHAD B NORASHRI POA
TERENGGANU 11.638 q

46 7 599 CHAI ZONG YOU
BEBAS

(SHARENE MAN
HUI-TING)

12.23

47 7 636 MUAMMAR WAZIEN BIN MUHAMMAD HAFIZI
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SHAHSARA

13.45

48 7 652 MOHD NAIM B. ZAMBAHARI MSN PERAK 11.98

49 8 197 MUHAMMAD DZUL DANISH BIN JAMARI KEDAH 11.40 q

50 8 218 PUTRA AIRIL NAJMI BIN AHMAD FAIRUL MUTIARAR 12.81

51 8 31 MUHAMMAD HARITH DANIEL BIN MOHD.FAWZI
BEBAS

(MUHAMMAD
HARITH)

11.77 q

52 8 563 MUHAMMAD DARWISY MIQAEL BIN FAZLI HASLAM
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SHAHSARA

11.634 q

53 8 580 MUHAMMAD HASRUL NAJMI BIN BADRUL POA
TERENGGANU 11.24 q

54 8 628 LEONG RICKSON PEGASUS 12.89

55 8 653 MUHAMAD DANISH AKMAL B.ABDUL KADIR MSN PERAK 11.13 q

56 9 101 ADAM HAKIM BIN SAMSUDDIN MSN SELANGOR 10.84 q

57 9 14 WAN SHAIFUL NAZRIN BIN MOHD NAZRI TERENGGANU 12.59
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KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA SUKMA TRIALS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil Kuala Lumpur
27 - 28 January 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

58 9 173 BOO YU XIN
CHUNG LING

PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL

11.81

59 9 277 MUHAMMAD AMMAR HAZIQ BIN SAHARUDIN MSS
TERENGGANU 11.62 q

60 9 586 MUHAMMAD RAFIQUDDIN BIN ROSLIN POA
TERENGGANU 11.54 q

61 9 663 IFWAT HAIDAR BIN MOHD ROSDI WIPERS 12.37

62 9 686 PUTERA AHMAD DARWISY PLMSD KUALA
SELANGOR 11.67 q

63 10 15 MUHAMMAD IZZUL MIRZA BIN SYARIFUDDIN TERENGGANU 12.43

64 10 238 ARIF NAJWAN BIN SYAMSUL BEBAS (ARIF
NAJWAN) 12.27

65 10 242 RAYYAN FURKAN AKTAS BEECITY SQUAD 12.65

66 10 261 ISAAC DAVIS GARY
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA

12.87

67 10 286 ADAM MALEK AL AZIZ
COACH JEGA

ATHLETIC CLUB
( CJA

12.39

68 10 309 REEVE KUA MAN HONG WIPERS 11.19 q

69 10 49 KUM BO IAN FALCON
ATHLETICS 11.93

70 10 687 IMRAN AQIL B. MOHD NIZAM PLMSD KUALA
SELANGOR 11.91

71 11 16 MOHD ALIFF HAIKAL BIN MOHD HISAMNIFAISAL TERENGGANU 13.37

72 11 267 EMIR HAKIM BIN RUSLI
KUALA

TERENGGANU
AA

11.95

73 11 334 MUHAMMAD IRFAN RAZIQ BIN ROSMAN UIAM 11.57 q

74 11 435 SARVIN A/L K.KANNIS PONS (SUKMA) 12.51

75 11 52 RESHVEENRAAJ A/L SINGAM FALCON
ATHLETICS 11.76 q

76 12 17 AHMAD FIRDAUS BIN MAIDIN TERENGGANU 12.58

77 12 244 NEALFAIZ ADAM BIN MOHAMAD NAZRUL NAZIB BEECITY SQUAD 12.89

78 12 310 NG MING YEW WIPERS 11.791 q
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KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA SUKMA TRIALS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil Kuala Lumpur
27 - 28 January 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

79 12 335 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN BIN MD.IDRIS UIAM 11.48 q

80 12 389 MUHAMAD HADIF ZIKRY BIN AZIZUL AKMAR CAK SPORT
ACADEMY 11.99

81 12 428 MUHAMMAD IMAN SYAQIR BIN MOHD FAISAL PONS (SUKMA) 11.44 q

82 12 53 SHAH FAZRIN DANIEL BIN SHANIRWAN FALCON
ATHLETICS 12.25

83 13 172 DARREN KEE YU HERN
CHUNG LING

PRIVATE HIGH
SCHOOL

11.799

84 13 224 ALIF BIN ABDULLAH SMK BANDAR
DAMAI PERDANA 12.56

85 13 245 MUHAMMAD AMAR NAZRAN BIN MOHD AZUDDIN BEECITY SQUAD 11.78 q

86 13 392 ZAID IQRAM BIN ZAINUDDIN CAK SPORT
ACADEMY 12.54

87 13 438 AVINASH MITRAN A/L VELU PONS (SUKMA) 11.53 q

88 13 455 THUFAIL NAZHAN BIN MAJID JESS ATHLETICS 12.38

- 3 127 MUHAMMAD HAIKAL BIN GATOT SUBROTO MSN SELANGOR DNS

- 3 280 HAIQAL HAKIMMI BIN SABARUDIN SMK BUKIT
JALOR DNS

- 4 138 DARWISY NUQMAN BIN RUSLI MSN SELANGOR DNS

- 4 530 MOHAMMAD ARSHAD AL-RAFAEI B. MOHD SABRI TITAN
ATHLETICS 1 DNS

- 4 567 MOHD ALIF DANISH BIN MUHD AZZAID
KELAB

OLAHRAGA
SHAHSARA

DNS

- 6 220 ARYAN ZARIFF ZAFRIEL BIN MOHD FAUZI MUTIARAR DNS

- 6 247 MUHAMMAD HAFIY IDRAKI BIN MOHD FAKRULLAH BEECITY SQUAD DNS

- 7 139 ZAINUR AMMAR DANISH BIN ZAINAL MSN SELANGOR DNS

- 8 10 MUHAMMAD FAKHRIY FASSYEEN BIN ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD

FAKHRIY
FASSYEEN BIN

DNS

- 9 221 FAIQ NURULLAH BIN HASMANIZAM MUTIARAR DNS

- 11 248 AREEQ NUSAIR BIN HAIRUL NABEEL ISKANDAR BEECITY SQUAD DNS

- 11 451 MUHAMMAD ADAM SYAFIQ BIN OSMAN BEBAS FS



RESULT

13 / 14

Timing by Innotex
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA SUKMA TRIALS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil Kuala Lumpur
27 - 28 January 2024

Power by IGIS

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

- 13 205 ISKANDAR BIN SAFII KBIANS
ATHLETICS DNS
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KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA TERBUKA SUKMA TRIALS POWPKL/MSWP/MILO 2024

Trek Latihan MSN, Bukit Jalil Kuala Lumpur
27 - 28 January 2024

Power by IGIS


